1°* Year Exam Timetable 2022

VENUES:

B1-Room 30 M1 - Room 34

C1-Room 31 P1-Room 35

L1 - Room 33

Date Time Subject
Monday 21st November 8:30-12:40 Class as normal
12:40-13:30 LUNCH
Roll Call Registration in Examination Centre
13:40 — 14:40 MATHEMATICS

Optional Supervised Study Until 15:28

Tuesday 22nd November

8:30
8:30-9:25
9:25-10:25

10:26-10:46
10:46-11:30
11:30-12:30

12:30-13:20
Roll Call 13:20
13:30 — 14:30

Registration in Examination Centre
Study

MODERN FOREIGN LANGUAGE
French - Ms. Fitzgibbon Room 33

Spanish- Ms. Parsons Room 30
Spanish- Ms. Gavin Room 31
Spanish-Ms. Keane Room 34
Spanish-Ms. Cassidy Room 35
BREAK

Study

R.E.

LUNCH

Registration in Examination Centre
BUSINESS

Optional Supervised Study Until 15:28

Wednesday 23rd November

8:30
8:30-9:25
9:25-10:25
10:25-10:45
10:45-11:15
11:15-12:15

Registration in Examination Centre
Study

IRISH

BREAK

Study

GEOGRAPHY

Optional Supervised Study Until 13:40

Thursday 24th November

8:30
8:30-9:25
9:25-10:25

10:26-10:46

Registration in Examination Centre
Study
ENGLISH

BREAK




10:46-11:30
11:30-12:30

12:30-13:20
Roll Call 13:20
13:30 — 14:30

Study

ART

LUNCH

Registration in Examination Centre
MUSIC ROOM 33

Optional Supervised Study Until 15:28

Friday 25th November

8:30
8:30-9:25
9:25-10:25

10:26-10:46
10:46-11:30
11:30-12:30

12:30-13:20
Roll Call 13:20
13:30 - 14:30

Registration in Examination Centre
Study
HISTORY

BREAK
Study
SCIENCE

LUNCH
Registration in Examination Centre
HOME ECONOMICS




