1st Year Exam Timetable 2022

VENUES:

B1 - Room 30 M1 - Room 34 C1 - Room 31 P1 - Room 35

L1 - Room 33

Date	Time	Subject	
Monday 21st November	8:30-12:40	Class as normal	
	12:40-13:30 Roll Call 13:40 – 14:40	LUNCH Registration in Examination Centre MATHEMATICS	
	Optional Supervised Study Until 15:28		
Tuesday 22nd November	8:30 8:30-9:25 9:25-10:25 10:26-10:46 10:46-11:30 11:30-12:30 12:30-13:20 Roll Call 13:20 13:30 – 14:30	Registration in Examination Centre Study MODERN FOREIGN LANGUAGE French - Ms. Fitzgibbon Room 33 Spanish- Ms. Parsons Room 30 Spanish- Ms. Gavin Room 31 Spanish-Ms. Keane Room 34 Spanish-Ms. Cassidy Room 35 BREAK Study R.E. LUNCH Registration in Examination Centre BUSINESS	
	Optional Supervised Study Until 15:28		
Wednesday 23rd November	8:30 8:30 - 9:25 9:25-10:25 10:25-10:45 10:45-11:15 11:15-12:15	Registration in Examination Centre Study IRISH BREAK Study GEOGRAPHY	
	Optional Supervised Study Until 13:40		
Thursday 24th November	8:30 8:30-9:25 9:25-10:25	Registration in Examination Centre Study ENGLISH	
	10:26-10:46	BREAK	

	10:46-11:30 11:30-12:30 12:30-13:20 Roll Call 13:20 13:30 – 14:30	Study ART LUNCH Registration in Examination Centre MUSIC ROOM 33	
	Optional Supervised Study Until 15:28		
Friday 25th November	8:30 8:30-9:25 9:25-10:25	Registration in Examination Centre Study HISTORY	
	10:26-10:46 10:46-11:30 11:30-12:30	BREAK Study SCIENCE	
	12:30-13:20 Roll Call 13:20 13:30 – 14:30	LUNCH Registration in Examination Centre HOME ECONOMICS	